



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

902 FIRST APPEAL NO. 115 OF 2012

Sakharam Krishnaji Vaidya

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr

...

Mr. M. M. Bhokarika, Advocate for Appellant

Mr. D. J. Patil, AGP for Respondents/State

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4022 OF 2017

IN FA/1729/2012 WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1729 OF 2012 WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10967 OF 2012

IN FA/115/2012

....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 07.03.2026

PER COURT :-

. List the matters on 11.03.2026 high on board.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]